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July 17, 199

Mr. Charles E. Rosser
Scout Executive
Longs Peak Council, No. &2

PERSONAL AND CONFIDENTIAL SUBJECT: SCOTT L. WINDEDAHL

Dear Charlie:

Thank you for the detailed information sent concerning the above Scouter.
This case has been reviewed with our attorney and is now on our permanent
Ineligible Volunteer File.

Sincerely,

Paul Ernst, DBirector

Registration and Statistical Service o=
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cc: Geraldd R. Ulrich, North Central Region A\ g&gﬁ
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BOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA

May 15, 1991

Mr. Paul Exnmst
Director of Registration
Boy Scouts of America

Irving, Texas 75015-2079
Dear Paul.:

Attached is a ineligible volunteer record sheet and a parent's letter
concerning Mr. Scott L. Windedahl. It was brought to cur attention byl
that Mr. Windedahl, while a juvenile, was put on probation for child
in August 1990. Mr. Windedahl is not currently registered with the Boy
Scouts of America. His last affiliation was with Post 52 in Milliken,
Colcrado.

It has been impossible to cbtain court records on this matter, and no
newspaper clippings have been found.

After calling your office on this matter, I was asked to camplete these items

and forward them to you. If I can be of any further assistance, please do not
hesitate to call.

cc: Sheryl McBride, District Executive

LONGS PEAK COUNCIL, INC. N

SUPPORTED BY FRIENDS OF SCOUTING AND UNITED WAYS

‘minustranve Office
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HS 08 MEMBERSHIP SUPPOURT SYSTEM 05/717/%1

MEMBER DELETE 10:15:51
CHEL 062 PRG/UNIT E20952 SEQ. 065346

FIRST: , LAST + WINDEDANHL
ADDORT ALDRZ2 : JUHNSTOWN co

ATIIRS ¢ ADDRA: Z1P: B0S34

REG STATUS: R ENROLL: 0589 RIRTH: 0172 SEX: M AGENCY: M ADULT/YOUTH: Y

PUSTTION: FINDERCODE: O1 v:czm"Im:rf MAG-STATUS

REN UAT: 0491

TRANSFER FROM = CNCL: PGM/UNIT: SEQ: TRANSFER DLATE:
MAGNZINES

--80URCE-~- PRICE SUR STRT --COPIES-~ ISSUES TO GO AREAR LAST LAREL EXP
TYPE CNCL P/UNT CODE TRHM DATE FIRST LAST ORIG TOTAL COUNT PRINTED DAt
E e N 04 0589 0590 0391 00 000 00 2401 0391

PFZO>DELETE PF12)MENU CLR>END
MEMEER DELETED FROM DATARASE SUCCESSFULLY
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